CITY OF SAN ANTONIO	City of San Antonio			
- TEXAS-	Legislation Details			
File #:	19-5651			
Туре:	Zoning Case			
		In control:	Board of Adjustment	
On agenda:	8/5/2019			
Title:	BOA-19-10300086: A request by Rufino Hernandez for an appeal of the Historic Preservation Officer's decision to deny a Certificate of Appropriateness, located at 2218 West Magnolia Avenue. Staff recommends Denial. (Council District 7) (Huy Pham, Historic Preservation Specialist, Office of Historic Preservation, (210) 207-5464) (Debora Gonzalez, Senior Planner (210) 207- 3074, debora.gonzalez@sanantonio.gov, Development Services Department)			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. BOA-19-10300086 Attachments, 2. B20_Magnolia 2218 W			
Date	Ver. Action By	Α	ction	Result